KMC SERIES
High Density PCB ConnectorsHigh Density PCB ConnectorsHigh Density PCB Connectors
西安福川电子科技有限公司
电话:029-88256270 传真:029-88257182 网址:www.aiboco.com 邮箱:sales@aiboco.com
KMC
42
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Dimension are in mm

3401/039 01BESA
K CM
HOW TO ORDER
HYPERTAC & ESA CORRESPONDANCE TABLE
西安福川电子科技有限公司
电话:029-88256270 传真:029-88257182 网址:www.aiboco.com 邮箱:sales@aiboco.com
KMC
44
 MOULDING STYLES
ONE PART (moulding A)
TWO PARTS (moulding B)
PLUG RECEPTACLE
“A”
“B” “B” “B”
“B”
“B” “B”“B”
“A”
“B” “B” “B”
“B”
“B” “B” “B”
Fitted with male contacts
 90° through board solder
Fitted with male contacts
(pins)
 Straight through board solder
 Wire wrap type
 (2 and 3 wrapping levels)
 Solder bucket
Fitted with female contacts
(sockets)
 90° through board solder
 Note: the spacing of the rows
 for board preparation is different
	 to	the	spacing	of	the	plug	fitted
 with the 90° termination
 Straight through board solder
 Wire wrap type
 (2 and 3 wrapping levels)
 Solder bucket
Fitted with male contacts
 90° through board solder
 (same design as the “A”
plug type but printed as
receptacle)
Fitted with female contacts
 Straight through board solder
 Wire wrap type
 (2 and 3 wrapping levels)
 Solder bucket
 (same design as the “B”
plug type but printed as
receptacle)
Fitted with female contacts
(sockets)
 90° through board solder
 Note: the spacing of the
rows for board preparation is
different to the spacing
of	the	plug	fitted	with	the
90° termination
Fitted with male contacts
(pins)
 Straight through board solder
 Wire wrap type
 (2 and 3 wrapping levels)
 Solder bucket
 (same design as the “B”